
12/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 1 7 7 3 19

Cpf 8 10 5 3 5 31

Dem 18,790 20,971 20,147 20,850 20,520 101,278

ECO 0 1 2 0 0 3

Gre 27 35 33 28 24 147

Idp 461 441 549 686 676 2,813

Int 1,649 1,823 2,414 2,602 2,895 11,383

LPF 98 153 169 169 164 753

Npa 12,389 16,478 16,444 15,634 15,072 76,017

NRS 0 1 0 0 0 1

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 16 17 16 16 76

Rep 21,996 26,393 24,225 23,258 22,334 118,206

Total 55,430 66,323 64,012 63,254 61,710 310,729

District Number

Party

1



12/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,127 1,034 468 240 517 853 918

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

Idp 18 21 10 9 32 15 14

Int 79 67 35 37 94 79 72

LPF 9 6 4 4 1 2 5

Npa 888 750 310 203 323 634 699

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,106 1,024 543 472 946 1,137 1,064

Total 3,230 2,902 1,371 966 1,913 2,721 2,776

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0

498 603 431 322 519 1,122 237 240 400 442

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 11 16 5 22 24 9 9 6 10

19 53 47 47 116 71 14 20 30 24

4 2 4 1 1 8 1 1 2 4

385 471 422 185 367 1,106 187 203 321 445

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

366 857 828 525 1,099 1,625 256 251 388 601

1,280 1,997 1,749 1,086 2,124 3,958 704 724 1,148 1,527



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

535 412 644 232 348 140 266 409 3 63

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 10 9 2 2 6 21 0 6

41 22 43 20 36 9 19 60 0 9

7 1 6 1 4 2 1 6 0 0

492 280 654 207 369 122 192 410 7 53

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

466 292 735 375 453 232 242 665 7 74

1,551 1,015 2,092 844 1,214 507 726 1,572 17 205



35 36 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 53

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

517 1 218 59 59 30 37 46 82 0

2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0 18 2 2 1 4 7 12 0

5 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

369 0 226 40 78 41 40 33 79 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,057 2 310 78 110 46 71 46 120 2

2,014 3 781 183 251 118 153 133 293 2



Total

7

14,072

14

324

1,267

97

11,591

1

6

18,471

45,850



12/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 19 19

Cpf 31 31

Dem 101,278 101,278

ECO 3 3

Gre 147 147

Idp 2,813 2,813

Int 11,383 11,383

LPF 753 753

Npa 76,017 76,017

NRS 1 1

PSL 2 2

Ref 76 76

Rep 118,206 118,206

Total 310,729 310,729

District Number

Party

3



12/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 16 0 0 0 0 1 2

Cpf 28 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 92,780 1,588 2,759 248 50 487 3,366

ECO 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 136 0 2 2 0 0 7

Idp 2,579 24 74 6 1 15 114

Int 10,567 77 257 26 3 80 373

LPF 687 13 21 0 0 4 28

Npa 70,553 715 1,932 171 36 418 2,192

NRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 69 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 109,915 1,092 3,115 425 55 704 2,900

Total 287,336 3,510 8,164 879 145 1,711 8,984

District Number

Party

4



Total

19

31

101,278

3

147

2,813

11,383

753

76,017

1

2

76

118,206

310,729



12/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 13 5 1 19

Cpf 10 8 13 31

Dem 34,120 33,671 33,487 101,278

ECO 1 1 1 3

Gre 55 46 46 147

Idp 1,093 948 772 2,813

Int 4,408 4,155 2,820 11,383

LPF 264 291 198 753

Npa 24,969 27,347 23,701 76,017

NRS 0 1 0 1

PSL 1 1 0 2

Ref 29 26 21 76

Rep 32,554 47,329 38,323 118,206

Total 97,517 113,829 99,383 310,729

District Number

Party

5



12/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 14 19

Cpf 21 10 31

Dem 58,855 42,423 101,278

ECO 1 2 3

Gre 89 58 147

Idp 1,451 1,362 2,813

Int 5,808 5,575 11,383

LPF 413 340 753

Npa 44,712 31,305 76,017

NRS 1 0 1

PSL 0 2 2

Ref 37 39 76

Rep 74,389 43,817 118,206

Total 185,782 124,947 310,729

District Number

Party

6



12/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 636 323 959

Idp 20 7 27

Int 87 28 115

LPF 9 8 17

Npa 494 246 740

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 797 402 1,199

Total 2,044 1,015 3,059

District Number

Party

7



12/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 1 7 7 3 19

Cpf 8 10 5 3 5 31

Dem 18,790 20,971 20,147 20,850 20,520 101,278

ECO 0 1 2 0 0 3

Gre 27 35 33 28 24 147

Idp 461 441 549 686 676 2,813

Int 1,649 1,823 2,414 2,602 2,895 11,383

LPF 98 153 169 169 164 753

Npa 12,389 16,478 16,444 15,634 15,072 76,017

NRS 0 1 0 0 0 1

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 16 17 16 16 76

Rep 21,996 26,393 24,225 23,258 22,334 118,206

Total 55,430 66,323 64,012 63,254 61,710 310,729

District Number

Party

8



12/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 6 13 19

Cpf 15 16 31

Dem 47,231 54,047 101,278

ECO 1 2 3

Gre 67 80 147

Idp 1,119 1,694 2,813

Int 4,603 6,780 11,383

Lpf 334 419 753

Npa 36,834 39,183 76,017

NRS 1 0 1

PSL 1 1 2

Ref 34 42 76

Rep 60,916 57,290 118,206

Total 151,162 159,567 310,729

District Number

Party

9


